| सचिव केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड किन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड विमालय की संबद्धता की वर्तमान स्थिति जानने के लिए कृपया बोर्ड की वेबसाईट : www.cbse.nic.in का अवलोकन करें ! Central Board of Secondary Education MA Autonomous Organization under the Union Messary of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India) PREET VIHAR, DELHI - 110 092, INDIA |
|---|
| बोर्ड की माध्यमिक (कक्षा-12) स्तर तक की परीक्षाओं के लिए केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड, दिल्ली से अस्थायी रूप से संबद्धता प्राप्त है तथा इस विद्यालय की संबद्धता संख्या <u>1080006</u> है। |
| केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड दिनांक : 11 नवंबर, 2014 विद्यालय की संबद्धता की वर्तमान श्थिति जानने के लिए कृपया बोर्ड की वेबसाइंट : www.cbse.nic.in का अवलोकन करें ! Central Board of Secondary Education Mutionomous Organisation under the Union Mensity of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India) PREET VIHAR, DELHI - 110 092, INDIA CERTIFICATE OF AFFILIATION |
| विनांक : 11 नवंबर, 2014 विद्यालय की संबद्धता की वर्तमान श्थिति जानने के लिए कृपया बोर्ड की वेयसाइंट : www.cbsø.nic.in का अवलोकन करें । Central Board of Secondary Education An Autonomous Organisation under the Union Mensity of Human Resource Development, Govi. of India) PREET VIHAR, DELHI - 110 092, INDIA |
| Central Board of Secondary Education An Autonomous Organisation under the Union Mainstry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India PREET VIHAR, DELHI - 110 092, INDIA CERTIFICATE OF AFFILIATION |
| California to contribute the ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL NO.4. C.D.C. LADAL SUB-MARKED STREAM |
| Chis is to certify that ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL NO.1, G.R.C. JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH |
| with Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi for Secondary (Class-X) and |
| Senior Secondary (Class-XII) Level Examinations of the Board and the Affiliation |
| Number of the school is |
| Central Board of Secondary Education. Central Board of Secondary Education |
| Date : 11th November, 2014 For current status of affiliation of the school, please visit CBSE website : www.cbse.nic.in |